(e¢] ~J o ol [ w N =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Amendment No.l

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 665 (2015)

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION
ADOPTED _ (Y/n)
ADOPTED AS AMENDED _ (Y/N)
ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION (Y/N)
FAILED TO ADOPT _ (Y/N)
WITHDRAWN o (Y/N)
OTHER
Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Education Committee
Representative Moraitis offered the following:

Amendment (with title amendment)

Between lines 21 and 22, insert:

Section 1. Subsection (5) of section 1002.31, Florida
Statutes, is amended to read:

1002.31 Controlled open enrollment; public school parental
choice.—
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COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 665 (2015)
Amendment No.l

TITLE AMENDMENT
Remove line 2 and insert:
An act relating to maximum class size; amending s. 1002.31,
F.S.; repealing provisions regarding compliance with maximum
class size requirements for certain public schools of choice;

amending s.
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